Memorijal Aleksandar Latini¢ Suki 2022
Beograd, 9 - 10/4/2022

Event 20 Girls, 50m Backstroke 11 years and younger
4/10/2022 - 14:48 Startlist
YB
Heat 1 of 6
2 JANKOVIC, Asja 12 Mornar NT
3 GAVRILOV, Danica 13 11. April NT
4 MILOSEVIC, Milica 11  Polet NT
5 GOLIC, Lena 11 11. April NT
6 PEKOVIC, Nina 11  Crvena Zvezda NT
7 BOKUN, Sara 11  SC Dinamo NT
Heat 2 of 6
1 KOSTIC, Jana 12 11, April NT
2 PEKEC, Stasa 11 Novi Beograd 011 NT
3 RADIVOJEVIC, Milica 13  CrvenaZvezda 1:08.05
4 ARSOQVIC, Sara 15 Mornar 1:00.38
5 ANDRIJASEVIC, Milica 12  Crvena Zvezda 1:01.29
6 RADOVANOVIC, Vanja 13 11. April NT
7 TINTOR, Miona 12 SC Dinamo NT
8 VUKAS, Vanja 11  NoviBeograd 011 NT
Heat 3 of 6
1 SULETIC, Vera 13 11. April 59.95
2 PEJCIC, Masa 14  Mornar 58.48
3 KOCIC, Nikolina 14 BPK 57.75
4 SEVO, Mia 15 Mornar 55.53
5 GUBERINIC, Itana 13 PK Obilic 55.57
6 VUKASINOVIC, Lena 12 11, April 58.02
7 TEOFILOVIC, Una 13 PK Obilic 58.63
8 KYRIAKOU, Panagiota 13  Lakatamia 1:00.00
Heat 4 of 6
1 RADOVANOVIC, Milica 15 Mornar 55.20
2 BORAS, Iskra 11 11. April 53.73
3 JOVANOVIC, Neda 14  Mornar 51.80
4 PANTIC, Dunja 11 11. April 49.74
5 PODBREGAR, Stella 14  Mornar 50.82
6 KAPSOULLE, Eleni 11  Lakatamia 52.00
7 NIKOLOVSKA, Magdalena 13 Neptun 55.00
8 SIMONOVIC, Ana 13 Mornar 55.48
Heat 5 of 6
1 PANTIC, Magdalena 11 SC Dinamo 48.43
2 JANICIJEVIC, Una 12 Mornar 47.08
3 VUCEVIC, Dunja 14  Mornar 46.70
4 SIMIC, Olivera 13  PK Obilic 45.94
5 XENOFONTOS, Marilene 13 Lakatamia 46.00
6 PRIJOVIC, Jovana 13  Mornar 46.87
7 RISTIC, Milica 13  PK Obilic 47.23
8 STANKOVIC, Adriana 13  CrvenaZvezda 49.38

Splash Meet Manager, 11.72268
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Memorijal Aleksandar Latini¢ Suki 2022
Beograd, 9 - 10/4/2022

Event 20, Girls, 50m Backstroke

Heat 6 of 6

1 BURIC, Miona

2 BILBIJA, Una

3 ANTONIJEVIC, Danica
4 CORSOVIC, Milica

5 ZIVOJINOVIC, Masa
6 ZIVKOVIC, Dunja

7 OBRADOVIC, Milica
8 DUGANDZIC, Emilija

13
11
12
11
12
11
11
11

Mornar
PK Obilic
Mornar
11. April
PK Obilic
Mornar
PK Obilic
PK Obilic

44.09
42.28
41.67
40.26
41.04
41.81
42.47
44.28
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